

Profit and loss for quarter ending: 30.06.2026

Euro'000

	Previous Quarter	Actual Quarter
Interest income	20,579	42,777
Interest expenses	(2,876)	(6,034)
Net interest income	17,703	36,743
Fee and commission income	7,407	15,680
Fee and commission expenses	(4,762)	(8,986)
Net fee and commission income	2,645	6,694
Foreign exchange gains/(losses)	521	1,121
Net gains from other financial instruments	57	76
Net other operating income (expenses)	(11,753)	(23,292)
Total Income	9,173	21,342
Loan loss provision charges	(3,643)	(3,810)
Net profit before taxes	5,530	17,532
Income tax expenses	(572)	(1,990)
Net profit for the period	4,958	15,542
Other comprehensive income	(452)	(26)
Total other comprehensive income	4,506	15,516